22

15

10-21

12

13

14

23-25

19-30

CLEVELAND METROPOLITAN SCHOOL DISTRICT

2022-2023 CALENDAR

First Day of School: Year-Round
School (YRS) Students - Grade 9 only
First Day of School: YRS Students -
Grades 10-12

First Day of School: CLE School of
A&D, Science & Medicine, Downtown
Education Center, & TSO1 Students
First Day of School: Traditional
Schools & Extended Year Schools
Students

ALL FACILITIES CLOSED: Labor Day
School Open House: High School
Student Early Dismissal

School Open House: PreK-8 Student
Early Dismissal

Fall Break: Year-Round Schools -

No School for YRS Students

PreK-8 Schools Parent Teacher
Conferences: No School for Students
High Schools Parent Teacher
Conferences: No School for Students
Fall Recess: ALL Schools Closed
Return from Fall Break: YRS
Students

Parent Teacher Conferences:
Year-Round Schools - No School

for YRS Students

Election Day: No School for Students
ALL FACILITIES CLOSED:

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Break - Schools Closed

Winter Break - Schools Closed
ALL FACILITIES CLOSED:
Christmas Day Holiday Observed

ALL Facilites cLoseD [l scHooLs cLosED

NO SCHOOL FOR PreK & K STUDENTS

July 2022
s|m|T|w]|Th|F]|Ss

January 2023
s{m|T|WwW]|Th]| F|Ss

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 L 12 |13 | 14
0|1 12 |13 |14 |15 | 16 15 |16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 22 | 23|24 |25 |26 |27 |28
24 | 256 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 29 | 30 | 31
31

S|M|T|W|Th| F S

February 2023
s|m|T|w]|Th|F]|Ss

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 n 12 13 5 6 7 EE 10 n
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 1 29 | 30 | 31 26 | 27 | 28
S M T W | Th F S S M T W | Th F S
1 2 3 1 2 3 4
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 n
1 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 | 23 24 25
25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31

1 1
2| 3|4]5]|6]7]s8 2| 3|4]5]|6]|7]s
9 |10 | n EE 14 | 15 9 |10 | n|12]13|14]15
16| 17 | 18|19 |20 |21 |22 16 |17 |18 |19 |20 2122
23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29
30 | 3 30
November 2022 May 2023

s|m|T|w]|Th|F]|Ss s|m|T|w]|Th|F]|Ss

1l2]13]4]s 1l2]3]a]s]s
6 | 78] 9w|n]|i 7|89 fwo]nfnr]s
13 14 | 15 16 17 18 | 19 14 | 15 | 16 17 18 19 | 20
20 | 21 22 - 24 | 25 | 26 21 | 22 | 23 |24 |25 |26 | 27
27 | 28 | 29 | 30 28 | 29 | 30 | 31

1 2 3 1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 12|13 114 |15 |16 | 17 1 12|13 114 |15 |16 | 17
18 24 18 |19 |20 | 21 |22 |23 |24
25 | 26 31 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

@ MO SCHOOL FOR PreK-8 STUDENTS

10

16

17

20

20-24

27

27-31

1-10

n

21

26

29

5

12

20

22

NO SCHOOL FOR YEAR-ROUND STUDENTS

@ N0 SCHOOL FOR HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS

ALL FACILITIES CLOSED:

New Year's Day Observed

Return from Winter Break: Traditional
and Extended Year Students

Return from Winter Break:

YRS Students

ALL FACILITIES CLOSED: MLK Day

PreK-8 Schools Parent Teacher
Conferences: No School for Students
High Schools Parent Teacher
Conferences: No School for Students
Professional Development Day:

No School for Students

ALL FACILITIES CLOSED:
Presidents Day

Spring Break: Traditional Students -
No School for Students

Return from Spring Break:
Traditional Students

Spring Break Begins: Year-Round
Schools - NO School for YRS
Students

Spring Break Continues:
Year-Round-Schools -

NO School for YRS Students
ALL FACILITIES CLOSED:
Good Friday Holiday

Return from Spring Break:
YRS Students

Teacher Professional Development:
No School for PreK & K
Parent Teacher Conferences
Early Dismissal

ALL FACILITIES CLOSED:
Memorial Day

LAST Day of School:

Traditional Students

LAST Day of School:

Extended Year Students

LAST Day of School: CLE School of
A&D, Science & Medicine, Downtown
Education Center, & TSO1 Students
LAST Day of School: YRS Students

&C

———

All dates are subject to change.



