## **2022-2023 CALENDAR**

July 2022								
s	М	Т	w	Th	F	s		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

January 2023								
s	М	Т	w	Th	F	s		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

- ALL FACILITIES CLOSED: New Year's Day Observed 3 Return from Winter Break: Traditional and Extended Year Students Return from Winter Break: YRS Students
- ALL FACILITIES CLOSED: MLK Day 16

1	First Day of School: Year-Round
	School (YRS) Students - Grade 9 only
2	First Day of School: YRS Students -
	Grades 10-12

First Day of School: CLE School of A&D, Science & Medicine, Downtown Education Center, & TSO1 Students

22 First Day of School: Traditional Schools & Extended Year Schools Students

August 2022							
s	М	Т	W	Th	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

February 2023							
S	M	Т	w	Th	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28					

8	PreK-8 Schools Parent Teacher
	Conferences: No School for Students
9	High Schools Parent Teacher
	Conferences: No School for Students
17	Professional Development Day:
	No School for Students
20	ALL FACILITIES CLOSED:
	Presidents Day

5	ALL FACILITIES CLOSED: Labor Day
14	School Open House: High School
	Student Early Dismissal
15	School Open House: Prek-8 Student

Early Dismissal

September 2022							
S	M	Т	w	Th	F	S	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29	30		
_	_	-	-		-	24	

March 2023							
S	M	Т	w	Th	F	s	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

20-24	Spring Break: Traditional Students -
	No School for Students
27	Return from Spring Break:
	Traditional Students
27-31	Spring Break Begins: Year-Round
	Schools - NO School for YRS
	Students

10-21	Fail Break: Year-Round Schools -
	No School for YRS Students
12	PreK-8 Schools Parent Teacher
	Conferences: No School for Students
13	High Schools Parent Teacher
	Conferences: No School for Students
14	Fall Recess: ALL Schools Closed
24	Return from Fall Break: YRS
	Students

OCTOBEL ZOZZ							
s	М	Т	w	Th	F	s	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
30	31						

October 2022

h F	<b>S</b> 1 8
7	1
7	_
/	Ö
3 14	15
0 21	22
7 28	29
$\top$	
	3 14 0 <b>21</b>

1-10	Spring Break Continues:
	Year-Round-Schools -
	NO School for YRS Students
7	ALL FACILITIES CLOSED:
	Good Friday Holiday
11	Return from Spring Break:
	YRS Students
21	Teacher Professional Development:
	No School for PreK & K
26	Parent Teacher Conferences
	Early Dismissal

3	Parent Teacher Conferences:
	Year-Round Schools - No School
	for YRS Students
8	Election Day: No School for Students
11	ALL FACILITIES CLOSED:
	Veterans Day

23-25 Thanksgiving Break - Schools Closed

s	M	Т	w	Th	F	s
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

November 2022

	May 2023					
S	M	Т	W	Th	F	s
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

29	ALL FACILITIES CLOSED
	Memorial Day

19-30	Winter Break - Schools Closed
26	ALL FACILITIES CLOSED:
	Christmas Day Holiday Observed

December 2022						
S	M	Т	W	Th	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

June 2023						
s	M	Т	w	Th	F	s
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

5	LAST Day of School:
	Traditional Students
12	LAST Day of School:
	Extended Year Students
20	LAST Day of School: CLE School of
	A&D, Science & Medicine, Downtown
	Education Center, & TSO1 Students
22	LAST Day of School: YRS Students



